Honeywell Scanning & Mobility  |  Captuvo Accessory Catalogue 1
Honeywell Scanning & Mobility
Thor CV31 Accessory Guide
www.honeywellaidc.com  |  Captuvo Accessory Catalogue2
Power Supplies & Adapters
Direct Wiring Kit (9-36V DC)
SKU: 203-950-001
Connects CV31 with internal 9-36V DC-DC converter directly to

SKU: VE011-2022
Compact QWERTY keyboard with terminal emulation overlays.
Order Keyboard Mounting Kit (VE011-2003) to attach to CV31.
Full-Size Keyboard (Windows Layout)
SKU: 340-054-003
Features locking USB and Windows layout. Precludes use of
CV31 second USB port. Compatible with Keyboard Mounting
Kit (805-661-001).
Full-Size Keyboard (3270 Layout)
SKU: 340-054-001
Features locking USB and 3270 terminal emulation layout.
Precludes use of CV31 second USB port. Compatible with
Keyboard Mounting Kit (805-661-001).
Full-Size Keyboard (VT220 Layout)
SKU: 340-054-004
Features locking USB and ANSI VT220 terminal emulation
layout. Precludes use of CV31 second USB port. Compatible
with Keyboard Mounting Kit (805-661-001).
Full-Size Keyboard (5250 Layout)
SKU: 340-054-102
Features locking USB and 5250 terminal emulation layout.
Precludes use of CV31 second USB port. Compatible with
Keyboard Mounting Kit (805-661-001).
www.honeywellaidc.com  |  Captuvo Accessory Catalogue6
Installation & Mounting
Stylus Mounting Kit
SKU: VE011-2004
Includes molded stylus holder, coil cord, screws and one stylus.
Keyboard Mounting Kit
SKU: VE011-2003
Attaches compact keyboard (VE011-2022) to the CV31 body.
Keyboard Vehicle Mounting Kit (Dual 1.5" Ball)
SKU: 805-661-001
Mounts keyboard directly to vehicle with dual 1.5" ball mount.
Vehicle Mounting Kit (1.5" Dual Ball Mount)
SKU: 805-813-001
5.5" mounting arm with 1.5" ball.
Vehicle Mounting Kit (2.25” Dual Ball Mount)
SKU: 805-814-001
5.5" mounting arm with 2.25" ball.
Honeywell Scanning & Mobility  |  Captuvo Accessory Catalogue 7
Installation & Mounting
Wall Mounting Bracket Kit
SKU: VE011-2006
Wall mount kit console with bracket. Compatible with Compact
Keyboard (VE011-2022) or Wall Mount Apron (VE011-2013).
Desktop Mounting Kit (1.5” Dual Ball Mount)
SKU: 805-815-001
Desk plate with 5.5” mounting arm and 1.5” ball.
Wall Mount Apron
SKU: VE011-2013
Wall mount apron for use with Wall Mount Kit (VE011-2006) to
conceal cables and connectors when no keyboard is used.
Coated Mounting Screws
SKU: 213-043-001
Adhesive-coated mounting screws resist backing out under
vibration. Recommended kit for customers re-installing mounting
balls from their CV30 to a CV31.
www.honeywellaidc.com  |  Captuvo Accessory Catalogue8
Remote Antennas
External Antenna (802.11a/b/g/n)
SKU: 805-662-001
Dual-band (2.4 GHz and 5.0 GHz) sealed remote-mount antenna.
External Omnidirectional Antenna (802.11b/g/n)
SKU: 805-552-002
Single-band (2.4 GHz) omnidirectional remote-mount antenna. Does not support 5.0 GHz 802.11a. Features 3 dB gain and wider
coverage cone.
Honeywell Scanning & Mobility  |  Captuvo Accessory Catalogue 9
Screen Blanking Switch Box (Universal)
SKU: VX89351PWRSPLY
Trigger interface to automatically blank the CV31 screen on
motion. This part is also sold as legacy Intermec part number